

John M. Sopranuk Award Nomination Form

The John M. Sopranuk Award was created by CPPC to recognize a Colorado public sector retirement plan sponsor representative, who demonstrates excellence in the pursuit of fiduciary responsibility.

Please note, Public Sector AND Private Sector attendees of the CPPC Annual Conference are invited to nominate individuals to receive the John M. Sopranuk Award.

Nominee Information	Nominator Information
Nominee Name:	Nominator Name:
Organization:	<u> </u>
Role:	Role:
Briefly summarize why you are nomin	nating this individual for the John Sopranuk Award.
Please list some of the specific action of fiduciary excellence.	ns and activities this individual has performed in the pursuit

Please submit nomination forms to Rick Rodgers at rrodgers@innovestinc.com on or before August 11, 2015.

PLEASE NOTE: All nominations are anonymous to nominees and recipients. Only CPPC board members are informed of identity of individuals submitting the nomination.

The John M. Sopranuk Award will be announced and presented at the CPPC Annual Conference, to be held September 8-11, 2015 in Beaver Creek, CO. For information about the conference, please visit www.coloppc.org.